Proposed by: EIS   Solicitation No.: B-10-058-CM   Contract No.: C-10-063-CM   SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			Rockin Q Construction LLC 612 Dakwood Loop San Marcos, TX 78666				Pesado Construction 7054 Pipestone Schertz, TX 78154	DNT Construction 18952 Redland Rd	San Antonio, TX 78259	Principle Contracting Services,	Wiking Corporation 2655 Walsh Rd San Antonio, TX 78224			Du-Mor Enterprises, Inc. 7626 Grissom Rd San Antonio, TX 78251			Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oiffeld Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223			Oro Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. Granite Shoals, TX 78654			Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Amonio, TX 78251				
Item No.	Estimate Otv	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	т	Гotal	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Fotal	Unit Price		Total
item ivo.	20	Clif of Issue	Description	Ollit TTICE			OmtTike	Total	Chit Trice	Total	Cint Trice	Total	Cint Trice		Total	Cilit i i i c	ľ	iotai	Cint Frice		Total	Cint Trice		Iotai	CintTrice		Total
506 (TxDOT)	1.00	LS	Erosion & Sedimentation Controls	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00 REJECTED	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.0	94,500.00		\$4,500.00	\$9,530.00		\$9,530.00	\$14,000.00	-	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00
550	2,113	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$2.00		\$4,226.00	\$1.00	\$2,113.00	\$1.00	\$2,113.00	\$2.50	\$5,282.5	\$7.10		\$15,002.30	\$2.50	-	\$5,282.50	\$1.00		\$2,113.00	\$2.50		\$5,282.50	\$1.00	-	\$2,113.00
164	4,642	SY	Revegetation (W-4" Topsoil)	\$3.00		\$13,926.00	\$3.00	\$13,926.00	\$2.00	\$9,284.00	\$1.75	\$8,123.5	\$4.11	1	\$19,078.62	\$4.97	-	\$23,070.74	\$4.00	_		\$5.50		\$25,531.00	\$4.00		\$18,568.00
812A	2,113	LF	16" Water Main CL200	\$60.00		\$126,780.00	\$72.00	REJECTED \$152,136.00	\$57.00	\$120,441.00 \$200.00 \$22,500.00	\$85.00	\$179,605.0	0 \$81.31	_	\$171,808.03	\$84.00	-	\$177,492.00	\$77.00	-		\$80.00	-	\$169,040.00	\$140.00		\$295,820.00
812B	2	CY	Concrete Encasement	\$125.00		\$250.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$100.00		\$40.00	\$80.0	\$550.00		\$1,100.00	\$123.00		\$246.00	\$150.00	_	\$300.00	\$250.00	-	\$500.00	\$300.00		\$600.00
830A	3	EA	16" Gate Valve, M.J. and 6" Valve Box	\$6,400.00		\$19,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,000.00	\$21,000.0	0 \$6,338.46	-	\$19,015.38	\$6,700.00		\$20,100.00	\$7,500.00	_	\$22,500.00	\$7,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$9,000.00		\$27,000.00
830B	1	EA	12" Gate Valve, M.J. and 6" Valve Box	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.0	0 \$4,158.45	5	\$4,158.45	\$2,525.00		\$2,525.00	\$2,600.00	-	\$2,600.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
828	7	EA	Valve Markers	\$200.00		\$1,400.00	\$100.00	REJECTED \$700.00	\$40.00	\$280.00	\$180.00	\$1,260.0	0 \$325.00		\$2,275.00	\$84.00	-	\$588.00	\$100.00		\$700.00	\$175.00	-	\$1,225.00	\$100.00	-	\$700.00
834	2	EA	Standard Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$5,400.00	centage	\$10,800.00	\$3,000.00	centage se,000.00	s3,500.00 centage	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	centage centage	0 \$5,339.10	centage	\$10,678.20	\$3,250.00	ıtage	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	centage	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	Percentage	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	ıtage	\$10,000.00
846	1	EA	1" Combination Air Release Valve Assembly	\$1,600.00	Percei	\$1,600.00	\$1,450.00	<b>Perce</b>	1 5	\$2,800.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.0	0 \$2,973.18	5	\$2,973.18	\$2,250.00	Percenta	\$2,250.00	\$1,800.00	- <del></del>	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	erce	\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00	Percenta	\$2,200.00
				+-,	<b>P</b>	Ţ,,	73,100.00	<u> </u>			,					72,20	H	2,2	23,000	A		42,00000		<del></del> ,			42,20000
844	1	EA	2" Permanent Blowoff Assembly	\$1,400.00		\$1,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.0	\$2,548.53		\$2,548.53	\$1,650.00		\$1,650.00	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
840	1	EA	Tie-in New 16" WL to Existing 16" W.L.	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.0	0 \$1,754.00	Ю	\$1,754.00	\$3,550.00		\$3,550.00	\$5,000.00	_	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	<u> </u>	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00
503A (CoSA)	85	SY	Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveway	\$30.00		\$2,550.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$47.00	\$3,995.00	\$85.00	\$7,225.0	0 \$27.95	_	\$2,375.75	\$25.00		\$2,125.00	\$40.00	-	\$3,400.00	\$64.00		\$5,440.00	\$40.00		\$3,400.00
503B (CoSA)	21	SY	Remove and Replace Gravel Driveway	\$25.00		\$525.00	\$30.00	\$630.00	\$120.00	\$2,520.00	\$25.00	\$525.0	0 \$27.95	-	\$586.95	\$20.00		\$420.00	\$30.00	-	\$630.00	\$12.50	_	\$262.50	\$30.00		\$630.00
530 (CoSA)	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.0	\$2,700.00		\$2,700.00	\$4,395.00		\$4,395.00	\$5,000.00	_	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
841	1	LS	Hydrostatic Testing	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.0	0 \$2,225.72		\$2,225.72	\$1,650.00		\$1,650.00	\$2,100.00	_	\$2,100.00	\$4,000.00	-	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
316 (TxDOT)	7,515	çv	Single Course Surface Treatment	\$7.00		\$52,605.00	\$3.70	\$27,805.50	\$10.00	\$75,150.00	\$4.00	\$30,060.0	0 \$2.80		\$21,042.00	\$4.75		\$35,696.25	\$8.00		\$60,120.00	\$6.50		\$48,847.50	\$12.00		\$90,180.00
(1,1501)	1,313	31	SUB-TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT	\$7.00		\$261,762.00	33.70	\$249,135.50		\$264,083.00		\$282,561.0		]	\$283,822.11	94.13		\$297,070.49	90.00		\$313,232.00	90.50		\$318,128.50	912.00		\$477,711.00

PROPOSAL:		CM Contract No.: C-10-063-CM SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Anderson Tract 16" Oversize (12" Required) Water Main Job #10-1025		ockin Q Construction LLC 612 Oakwood Loop San Marcos, TX 78666		Peado Construction 7054 Pipestone Scherz, TX 78154			DNT Construction 18952 Redland Rd San Antonio, TX 78259			nciple Contracting Services, LLC INE. Loop 410, Suite D302 San Antonio, TX 78209				Wiking Corporation 2655 Walsh Rd San Antonio, TX 78224			Du-Mor Enterprises, Inc. 7626 Grissom Rd San Antonio, TX 78251		to Sandblasting & Coating & Diffeld Services, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, TX 78223			Mex Construction Co., Inc. 2801 Prairie Creek Rd. iranite Shoals, TX 78654			Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Rd. San Antonio, TX 78251			
		2:00 P.M.		Ř		ها العالم الواق					.F. 90						1			Pror			ě							
	Estimate	November 4, 2010  Unit of Issue Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price	To	otal	Unit Price	,	Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	
	2.5		Cint TTRC			Cant Trace		10.00	CIII 111CC		······	Cant I I I C		1000	C.III. 111CC		Total	Cimerrace		10	CIM TITLE		2000	Cant Trice		70411	Cint Trice			
100	1	LS MOBILIZATION	\$6,000.00	2.29%	\$6,000.00	\$20,000. <u>00</u>	8.03%	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	7.57%	\$20,000.00	\$20,479.00	7.25%	\$20,479.00	\$28,382.21	10.00%	\$28,382.21	\$21,000.00	7.07%	\$21,000.00	\$30,000.00	9.58%	\$30,000.00	\$30,222.21	9.50%	\$30,222.21	\$38,216.88	8.00%	\$38,216.	
							REJECT																							
101	1	LS PREPARING R.O.W.	\$3,000.00	1.15%	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	3.61%	\$9,000.00	\$12,985.00	4.92%	\$12,985.00	\$6,000.00	2.12%	\$6,000.00	\$14,191.10	5.00%	\$14,191.10	\$10,000.00	3.37%	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	3.83%	\$12,000.00	\$14,315.78	4.50%	\$14,315.78	\$19,108.44	4.00%	\$19,108.4	
		Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total			\$9,000.00			\$29,000.00			\$32,985.00			\$26,479.00			\$42,573.31			\$31,000.00			\$42,000.00			\$44,537.99			\$57,325.3	
		Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1, #2 & #3			\$270,762.00			\$278,135.50			\$297,068.00			\$309,040.00			\$326,395.42			\$328,070.49			\$355,232.00			\$362,666.49			\$535,036.3	
CALENDAR I	DAYS TO C	OMPLETE			120			120			120			120			120			120			120			120			120	
					[1]			[2]			[3]			[4]			[5]			[6]			[7]			[8]			[9]	